Desglose tarifas

Desglose del total a liquidar

Honorarios

Honorarios

Tasas

Tasal

Valor a liquidar

ABARTH 500 1.4 T-Jet 595 Competizione 160, valor fiscal 1° afio: 17200€

Valor a liquidar

Total

Total

25.00 €

40.10 €

385.28 €

450.38 €
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